
(AKA LOT 2 K & K TIMBER S/D
UNREC) COMM SW COR, RUN N
2022.72 FT FOR POB, CONT N

MATTINGLEY SONJA W REVOCABLE TRUST
241 SW LEVI WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-202

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/07/2015 TW 10.29 97,755 0 0 97,755

STANDARD
3

99,886
18,200
97,755

215,841
70,418

145,423
HX HB 50,722

94,701
215,841

0

221,007

1409/1303 3/25/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SONJA W MATTINGLEY

SONJA W MATTINGLEY 

1166/2024 1/26/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMMONS

MATTINGLEY
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37504 PUMP/UTPOL 50 12/03/2018

29412 M H 491 05/19/2011

29317 M H 375 04/15/2011

25786 M H 413 05/07/2007

2014HX Base Yr

289 SW LEVI WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,520 113.9000 68.34 172,217 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 93,385

UOP 150 25 38 1,506

USP 360 35 126 4,994

2,866 2,520 99,886

BAS= W14 USP= N15 W24 S15 E24$ W62 S31 E52 UOP=  S10 E15 N10
W15$ E24 N31$.

BAS

14
62

31

52
24

31

USP 15

24

15

24

UOP10

15

10

15

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 3,600

18,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 97,755


